
N° de courses 

Régime de circulation

Exploitant
RODANGE, Gare
PETANGE, Maartplaz
BASCHARAGE, Rond-Point André Siebenbour
BASCHARAGE, Treff/Op Acker
BASCHARAGE, Brasserie
SCHOUWEILER, Bei der aler Schoul
SPRINKANGE, Um Kierker
DIPPACH, Bei der Kapell
DIPPACH, Dippecherbierg
BERTRANGE (Helfenterbrück), Quai 3
LUX (Merl), Op der Millen
LUX (Belair), Place de France
LUX (Rollingergrund), Villeroy & Boch
LUX (Eich), Eecher Plaz
LUX (Eich), Klinik
LUX (Dommeldange), Emile Metz
LUX (Beggen), Binnchen
LUX (Beggen), Bastogne
LUX (Beggen), rue du Pont
BERELDANGE, Police
STEINSEL, Zone Industrielle

2830

Ó 

Sales
05:05
05:08
05:10
05:11
05:12
05:17
05:18
05:19
05:20
05:28
05:29
05:32
05:36
05:38
05:39
05:40
05:41
05:42
05:43
05:44
05:48

5620

Ó 

Sales
12:50
12:54
12:56
12:58
13:00
13:05
13:06
13:07
13:08
13:16
13:18
13:21
13:26
13:28
13:29
13:30
13:32
13:33
13:34
13:36
13:42

8590

Ó 

Sales
21:05
21:08
21:10
21:11
21:12
21:17
21:18
21:19
21:20
21:28
21:29
21:32
21:36
21:38
21:39
21:40
21:41
21:42
21:43
21:44
21:48

Explications:
Ó = lu-ve jours ouvrables

Rodange - Dommeldange - Steinsel/Z.I. *751

mai 2019



N° de courses 

Régime de circulation

Exploitant
STEINSEL, Zone Industrielle
BERELDANGE, Police
LUX (Beggen), rue du Pont
LUX (Beggen), Bastogne
LUX (Beggen), Binnchen
LUX (Dommeldange), Emile Metz
LUX (Eich), Klinik
LUX (Eich), Eecher Plaz
LUX (Rollingergrund), Villeroy & Boch
LUX (Belair), Place de France
LUX (Merl), Op der Millen
BERTRANGE (Helfenterbrück), Pletzer
DIPPACH, Dippecherbierg
DIPPACH, Bei der Kapell
SCHOUWEILER, Bei der Schoul
BASCHARAGE, Brasserie
BASCHARAGE, Treff/Op Acker
BASCHARAGE, Rond-Point André Siebenbour
PETANGE, Gemeng
RODANGE, Gare

3203

00067 

Sales
06:07
06:10
06:12
06:13
06:14
06:15
06:16
06:17
06:19
06:26
06:29
06:31
06:39
06:41
06:43
06:48
06:49
06:51
06:52
06:56

6083

Ó 

Sales
14:07
14:11
14:13
14:13
14:15
14:16
14:17
14:20
14:22
14:29
14:33
14:35
14:43
14:45
14:47
14:53
14:54
14:56
14:58
15:01

8963

Ó 

Sales
22:07
22:10
22:12
22:13
22:14
22:15
22:16
22:17
22:19
22:26
22:29
22:31
22:39
22:41
22:43
22:48
22:49
22:51
22:52
22:56

Explications:
00067 = Di, Mi, Do, Fr, Sa
Ó  = lu-ve jours ouvrables

Steinsel/Z.I. * - Dommeldange - Rodange751

mai 2019




